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National Teams Weekend in Schaffhausen
National Teams Weekend a Schaffhausen

27. - 29.09.2019
27. - 29.09.2019

verletzt / blessé

Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

25.09.2019/SCR

Morf
Uberti
Bichsel
Favre
Flllemann
Leibzig
Salvioli
Terraneo
Hornecker
Kilchenmann
Murkowsky
Namalgue
Offner
Reinhard
Rod

Schild
Szczepaniec
Bieri
Capaul
Haberbeck
Dey

Haller
Janggen
Michellod
Pont

Vieli
Weber
Zehnder

Jannis
Loris
Lian
Nathan
Louis
Robin
Andrea
Simone
Jan
Pascal
Linus
Timour
Yannic
Mattheo
Julien
Thierry
Denis
Remo
Jamal
Anton
Robin
Linus
Andrea
Leni
Cyril
Nico
Grégory
Robin

05.05.2004
05.08.2004
18.05.2004
31.01.2004
30.03.2004
25.04.2004
25.07.2004
30.06.2004
18.06.2004
26.07.2004
22.06.2004
13.02.2004
04.02.2004
26.06.2004
22.11.2004
30.12.2004
01.10.2004
11.04.2004
18.02.2004
05.06.2004
24.08.2004
13.02.2004
24.01.2004
07.04.2004
15.09.2004
26.06.2004

07.01.2004
05.06.2004
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EHC Kloten

Lausanne HC

EHC Biel-Bienne

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
SC Bern
Genéve-Servette HC
HC Lugano

HC Ambri-Piotta
SCRJ Lakers

SCL Tigers

EHC Biel-Bienne

EHC Biel-Bienne

SC Bern

SC Bern

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
SC Bern

HC Ambri-Piotta

SCL Tigers

GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
HC Davos

HC Davos

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC

HC Davos

SC Bern
GCK/ZSC Lions
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Team Officials

U18 Head Coach
U17 Head Coach
U17 Assistant Coach
U17 Goalie Coach
U16 Head Coach
U16 Assistant Coach
U16 Goalie Coach
Skills Coach

Off-Ice Coach
Mental Coach
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager
Equipment Manager

Manager National Teams

25.09.2019/SCR

Hohener Martin
Schob Patrick
Schwarz Fabio
Bertsche Tim
Derungs Thomi
Bernheim Francois
Blaser Stéphane
Walsky Eric
Schnider Thaddaus
Antonelli Mario
Meyer Daniela
Bamert Sandro
Bucher Kurt
Probst Christian
Schodler Ricardo



